Harrington Calibration Log

EquiplD Noun Mfr Model Serial Nbr Due Due

0000211 Caliper, 8" /0.0005" Mitutoyo 573-206-10 0000211 2/13/2019
Digital

0031852 Caliper, 12"/0.0005" Mitutoyo 500-173 0031852 2/13/2019
Digital

00926701 Caliper, 6"/0.0005" Mitutoyo 500-196 0096701 2/13/2019
Digital

0108006 Wrist Strap & Desco 19250 0108006 2/12/2019
Footwear Tester

011205471 Multimeter Wavetek 27TXT 011205471 2/12/2019

0401100160  Torque Driver, Preset ASG 65106 0401100160 2/13/2019

0601100143  Torque Driver, Preset ASG 65106 0601100143 2/13/2019

0601100160  Torque Driver, Preset ASG 65106 0601100160 2/13/2019

0613403082  Torque Screwdriver, Lindstrom MALS00-2 0613403082 2/13/2019
15 In.Lb.

1112400713  Torque Screwdriver,  Lindstrom MALS00-2 1112400713 2/13/2019
15 In.Lb.

11-164 Multimeter Radio Shack 22-163 11-164 2/13/2019

12790211 True RMS Multimeter Fluke 115 12790211 2/12/2019

2036A4535 Universal Counter Hewlett 5314A 2036A4535 2/13/2019

Packard

21407 Resistivity Meter ACL Staticide 385 21407 2/12/2019

230312 Caliper, 12"/0.001" Dial Mitutoyo 505-645-50 230312 2/13/2019

23530130 True RMS Multimeter Fluke 179 23530130 2/12/2019

23530144 True RMS Multimeter Fluke 179 23530144 2/12/2019

23930334 True RMS Multimeter Fluke 179 23930334 2/12/2019

25870317 Infrared Thermometer Fluke 62 Max 25870317 2/14/2019

2619A36247  Multimeter Hewlett 3478A 2619A36247 2/13/2019

Packard
26780038 True RMS Multimeter Fluke 179 26780038 2/13/2019
3180504 AC Hipot Tester Slaughter 1305 3180504 2/12/2019

Continued to next page



324448

36080132

36220
40306731
48961296
65420529
65420530
6357

67370808
72299

80040124
8087982
8424

907

982201407019
983279

990435

B048791

B055639

C039379

EE140201

M2

MY44015664

560150567

TW51264

DC Power Supply, 0-
30V/0.5A

Multimeter, Digital

Insulation Tester
Multimeter
Multimeter
Multimeter
Multimeter
AC/DC Hypot

Multimeter

Torque Wrench, 100
Ft.Lbs.

Multimeter
Caliper, 12"/0.001" Dial
Torgometer, 75 In.Lbs.

Torque Screwdriver,
36/2 in.lbs.

TekPower

Hewlett
Packard

Crown
Wavetek
Fluke
Fluke
Fluke

Associated
Research

Fluke
Snap-On

Fluke
Mitutoyo
Snap-On

Sturtevant
Richmont

Monitor Calibration Unit Desco

Wrist Strap &
Footwear Tester

Wrist Strap &
Footwear Tester

Oscilloscope, 60 MHz,
2 Channel

Oscilloscope, 60 MHz,
2 Channel

Oscilloscope, 60 MHz
Digital Storage

Function Generator
Micrometer, 1"/0.0001"

Function/Arb.
Waveform Generator,
20 MHz

DC Power Supply, 0-
60VDC/1.5A

Power Supply

CharlesWater
s

ESD Systems

Tektronix

Tektronix

Tektronix

GW Instek
Mitutoyo
Agilent

B&K
Precision

Tektronix

TP-3005D-3

34401A

2111
DM5XL
77

10

10
4045

75 Series |
QC2R100

189
505-645-50
TEGFUA
CAL-36/4

98220
19250

41201

TDS210

TDS210

TDS2002

GFG-3013

101-117

33220A

1787A

PS2520G

324448

Us36080132

81005
40306731
48961296
65420529
65420530
657

67370808
0698100997

80040124
8087982
8424

907

982201407019
983279

9904335

B048791

B055639

C039379

EE140201

None

MY44015664

560150567

TW51264

2/13/2019

211372019

2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/13/2019

2/12/2019
2/13/2019

2/12/2019
2/13/2019
2/13/2019
2/13/2019

2/28/2019
2/12/2019

2/12/2019

2/12/2019

2/13/2019

2/13/2019

2/13/2019

2/13/2019

2/13/2019

2/13/2019

2/13/2019



