Harrington Calibration Log

EquipID	Noun	Mfr	Model	Serial Nbr	Due Due C
0000211	Caliper, 8" /0.0005" Digital	Mitutoyo	573-206-10	0000211	2/13/2019
0031852	Caliper, 12"/0.0005" Digital	Mitutoyo	500-173	0031852	2/13/2019
0096701	Caliper, 6"/0.0005" Digital	Mitutoyo	500-196	0096701	2/13/2019
0108006	Wrist Strap & Footwear Tester	Desco	19250	0108006	2/12/2019
011205471	Multimeter	Wavetek	27XT	011205471	2/12/2019
0401100160	Torque Driver, Preset	ASG	65106	0401100160	2/13/2019
0601100143	Torque Driver, Preset	ASG	65106	0601100143	2/13/2019
0601100160	Torque Driver, Preset	ASG	65106	0601100160	2/13/2019
0613403082	Torque Screwdriver, 15 In.Lb.	Lindstrom	MAL500-2	0613403082	2/13/2019
1112400713	Torque Screwdriver, 15 In.Lb.	Lindstrom	MAL500-2	1112400713	2/13/2019
11-164	Multimeter	Radio Shack	22-163	11-164	2/13/2019
12790211	True RMS Multimeter	Fluke	115	12790211	2/12/2019
2036A4535	Universal Counter	Hewlett Packard	5314A	2036A4535	2/13/2019
21407	Resistivity Meter	ACL Staticide	385	21407	2/12/2019
230312	Caliper, 12"/0.001" Dial	Mitutoyo	505-645-50	230312	2/13/2019
23530130	True RMS Multimeter	Fluke	179	23530130	2/12/2019
23530144	True RMS Multimeter	Fluke	179	23530144	2/12/2019
23930334	True RMS Multimeter	Fluke	179	23930334	2/12/2019
25870317	Infrared Thermometer	Fluke	62 Max	25870317	2/14/2019
2619A36247	Multimeter	Hewlett Packard	3478A	2619A36247	2/13/2019
26780038	True RMS Multimeter	Fluke	179	26780038	2/13/2019
3180504	AC Hipot Tester	Slaughter	1305	3180504	2/12/2019

Continued to next page

324448	DC Power Supply, 0- 30V/0.5A	TekPower	TP-3005D-3	324448	2/13/2019
36080132	Multimeter, Digital	Hewlett Packard	34401A	US36080132	2/13/2019
36220	Insulation Tester	Crown	2111	81005	2/12/2019
40306731	Multimeter	Wavetek	DM5XL	40306731	2/12/2019
48961296	Multimeter	Fluke	77	48961296	2/12/2019
65420529	Multimeter	Fluke	10	65420529	2/12/2019
65420530	Multimeter	Fluke	10	65420530	2/12/2019
657	AC/DC Hypot	Associated Research	4045	657	2/13/2019
67370808	Multimeter	Fluke	75 Series II	67370808	2/12/2019
72299	Torque Wrench, 100 Ft.Lbs.	Snap-On	QC2R100	0698100997	2/13/2019
80040124	Multimeter	Fluke	189	80040124	2/12/2019
8087982	Caliper, 12"/0.001" Dial	Mitutoyo	505-645-50	8087982	2/13/2019
8424	Torqometer, 75 In.Lbs.	Snap-On	TE6FUA	8424	2/13/2019
907	Torque Screwdriver, 36/2 in.lbs.	Sturtevant Richmont	CAL-36/4	907	2/13/2019
982201407019	Monitor Calibration Unit	Desco	98220	982201407019	2/28/2019
983279	Wrist Strap & Footwear Tester	CharlesWater s	19250	983279	2/12/2019
990435	Wrist Strap & Footwear Tester	ESD Systems	41201	990435	2/12/2019
B048791	Oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 2 Channel	Tektronix	TDS210	B048791	2/12/2019
B055639	Oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 2 Channel	Tektronix	TDS210	B055639	2/13/2019
C039379	Oscilloscope, 60 MHz Digital Storage	Tektronix	TDS2002	C039379	2/13/2019
EE140201	Function Generator	GW Instek	GFG-3015	EE140201	2/13/2019
M2	Micrometer, 1"/0.0001"	Mitutoyo	101-117	None	2/13/2019
MY44015664	Function/Arb. Waveform Generator, 20 MHz	Agilent	33220A	MY44015664	2/13/2019
S60150567	DC Power Supply, 0-60VDC/1.5A	B&K Precision	1787A	S60150567	2/13/2019
TW51264	Power Supply	Tektronix	PS2520G	TW51264	2/13/2019